
Order Number Order Status Class Time Rider Horse Section Member
6426 Completed Class 1 - 30cms 09:30 Edison Williams Breeze Junior
6318 Completed Class 1 - 30cms 09:33 Martha Ellis Charlie Junior
6414 Completed Class 1 - 30cms 09:36 Evie Allen Spirit LR

09:39
09:42

6415 Completed Class 2 - 40cms 10:00 Jj milner Barney Junior Y
6426 Completed Class 2 - 40cms 10:03 Edison Williams Breeze Junior
6318 Completed Class 2 - 40cms 10:06 Martha Ellis Charlie Junior
6414 Completed Class 2 - 40cms 10:09 Emelia Allen Barry Junior
6463 Completed Class 2 - 40cms 10:12 Holly Blacknell Ellie Mae Junior
6451 Completed Class 2 - 40cms 10:15 olivia whiting royalcrestofdreams Junior
6415 Completed Class 2 - 40cms 10:18 Jj milner Cupcake Junior Y

10:21
10:24

6415 Completed Class 3 - 50cms 10:40 Jj milner Cupcake Junior Y
6414 Completed Class 3 - 50cms 10:43 Emelia Allen Barry Junior
6463 Completed Class 3 - 50cms 10:46 Holly Blacknell Ellie Mae Junior
6457 Completed Class 3 - 50cms 10:49 Alicia Stanton Bouncer Senior
6326 Completed Class 3 - 50cms 10:52 Amelie Holzgartner Johnson Junior
6451 Completed Class 3 - 50cms 10:55 olivia whiting royalcrestofdreams Junior
6326 Completed Class 3 - 50cms 10:58 Maya Holzgartner Poppy Junior
6330 Completed Class 3 - 50cms 11:01 Lillie Stanley Colly Junior
6442 Completed Class 3 - 50cms 11:04 Lily Madders Lady Mae Junior
6447 Completed Class 3 - 50cms 11:07 Sophie Welch Mello Moments Senior
6415 Completed Class 3 - 50cms 11:10 Jj milner Barney Junior Y
6490 Completed Class 3 - 50cms 11:13 Maya James Dude Junior

11:16
11:19

6330 Completed Class 4 - 60cms 11:45 Lillie Stanley Colly Junior
6442 Completed Class 4 - 60cms 11:48 Lily Madders Lady Mae Junior
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6447 Completed Class 4 - 60cms 11:51 Sophie Welch Mello Moments Senior
6413 Completed Class 4 - 60cms 11:54 Kierra-Niasha Williams Mockbegger The Colt Senior
6328 Completed Class 4 - 60cms 11:57 Paddy Murfit Auntie Nellie Junior
6447 Completed Class 4 - 60cms 12:00 Lucy Welch Sir Puzzle Pants Junior
6448 Completed Class 4 - 60cms 12:03 Chris crane Bonnie Senior Y
6423 Completed Class 4 - 60cms 12:06 Jemima Gautier Flynn Junior
6182 Completed Class 4 - 60cms 12:09 Kate Davies Ianto Senior
6444 Completed Class 4 - 60cms 12:12 Macy Stokes Kalmara What a Surprise Junior Y
6454 Completed Class 4 - 60cms 12:15 Shelley Brydon-Mason Happigolucki Senior
5234 Completed Class 4 - 60cms 12:18 Charlotte Lees Lady Sydney Junior
6478 Completed Class 4 - 60cms 12:21 Edward Davies-Simpson Scallywag Senior

12:24

6448 Completed Class 5 - 65cms 12:40 Chris crane Bonnie Senior Y
6423 Completed Class 5 - 65cms 12:43 Jemima Gautier Flynn Junior
6487 Completed Class 5 - 65cms 12:46 Paddy Murfit Auntie Nellie Junior
6182 Completed Class 5 - 65cms 12:49 Kate Davies Ianto Senior
6444 Completed Class 5 - 65cms 12:52 Macy Stokes Kalmara What a Surprise Junior Y
6454 Completed Class 5 - 65cms 12:55 Shelley Brydon-Mason Happigolucki Senior
5234 Completed Class 5 - 65cms 12:58 Charlotte Lees Lady Sydney Junior
6478 Completed Class 5 - 65cms 13:01 Edward Davies-Simpson Scallywag Senior
6164 Completed Class 5 - 65cms 13:04 Fiona Heath Dolly the Unicorn Senior
6340 Completed Class 5 - 65cms 13:07 Harry Mulhearn Rambo Junior
6451 Completed Class 5 - 65cms 13:10 olivia whiting cheeky charlie Junior
6314 Completed Class 5 - 65cms 13:13 Tallis Byat William Junior
6327 Completed Class 5 - 65cms 13:16 Esther Griffiths Cruellie DeVille Junior

13:19
13:22

6340 Completed Class 6 - 75cms 13:35 Harry Mulhearn Rambo Junior
6314 Completed Class 6 - 75cms 13:37 Tallis Byat William Junior
6174 Completed Class 6 - 75cms 13:40 Sarah Wilford O Fon Frisco Senior
6189 Completed Class 6 - 75cms 13:42 Freya Jordi Cora Junior
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6311 Completed Class 6 - 75cms 13:45 Anna Welland Little Mo Senior
6410 Completed Class 6 - 75cms 13:47 Isla McCowan Sox Junior
6425 Completed Class 6 - 75cms 13:50 Ruth Minton Gracie Senior
6485 £2 to pay Class 6 - 75cms 13:52 Annabelle Gardner Chilli Senior

13:55

On hold Class 7 - 85cms 14:15 Katie McCreath Ronnie Senior
6311 Completed Class 7 - 85cms 14:17 Anna Welland Little Mo Senior
6410 Completed Class 7 - 85cms 14:20 Isla McCowan Sox Junior
6425 Completed Class 7 - 85cms 14:22 Ruth Minton Gracie Senior
6422 On hold Class 7 - 85cms 14:25 Alyssa wright Murphy Senior
6331 Completed Class 7 - 85cms 14:27 Charlotte Galbraith Calluna Cheeny Senior
6323 Completed Class 7 - 85cms 14:30 Danni NICHOLSON Shout Hit Out Senior
6406 Completed Class 7 - 85cms 14:32 Emma Parry Moonlit Tempest Senior
6452 Completed Class 7 - 85cms 14:35 Fiona parker Warrenhouse sunset Senior
6464 Completed Class 7 - 85cms 14:37 Kelly driver Wilton Senior
6453 Completed Class 7 - 85cms 14:40 Maddison Larkins Oren Senior

14:42
14:45

6422 On hold Class 8 - 95cms 15:00 Alyssa wright Murphy Senior
6331 Completed Class 8 - 95cms 15:02 Charlotte Galbraith Calluna Cheeny Senior
6323 Completed Class 8 - 95cms 15:05 Danni Nicholson Shout Hit Out Senior
6406 Completed Class 8 - 95cms 15:07 Emma Parry Moonlit Tempest Senior
6452 Completed Class 8 - 95cms 15:10 Fiona Parker Warrenhouse Sunset Senior
6464 Completed Class 8 - 95cms 15:12 Kelly driver Wilton Senior
6453 Completed Class 8 - 95cms 15:15 Maddison Larkins Oren Senior
6313 Completed Class 8 - 95cms 15:17 liv Nicholson jack Junior

15:20
15:22

6313 Completed Class 9 - 105cms 15:25 liv nicholson jack Junior
15:27

76 15:30
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Order Status Class Rider Horse Section Faults Time Placing
Completed Class 1 - 30cms Edison Williams Breeze Junior 0 70.31 1
Completed Class 1 - 30cms Martha Ellis Charlie Junior 0 85.88 2
Completed Class 1 - 30cms Evie Allen Spirit LR 0 66.78 1

Completed Class 2 - 40cms Emelia Allen Barry Junior 0 40.80 1
Completed Class 2 - 40cms olivia whiting royalcrestofdreams Junior 0 41.88 2
Completed Class 2 - 40cms Edison Williams Breeze Junior 0 49.63 3
Completed Class 2 - 40cms Jj milner Cupcake Junior 0 50.00 4
Completed Class 2 - 40cms Jj milner Barney Junior 0 66.25 5
Completed Class 2 - 40cms Martha Ellis Charlie Junior 0 77.16 6
Completed Class 2 - 40cms Holly Blacknell Ellie Mae Junior 4 42.05 7

Completed Class 3 - 50cms Sophie Welch Mello Moments Senior 4(R) 45.63 1
Completed Class 3 - 50cms Alicia Stanton Bouncer Senior 16 50.11 2

Completed Class 3 - 50cms Emelia Allen Barry Junior 0 42.43 1
Completed Class 3 - 50cms Maya Holzgartner Poppy Junior 0 44.10 2
Completed Class 3 - 50cms Holly Blacknell Ellie Mae Junior 0 44.60 3
Completed Class 3 - 50cms Lillie Stanley Colly Junior 0 56.41 4
Completed Class 3 - 50cms Amelie Holzgartner Johnson Junior 0 57.71 5
Completed Class 3 - 50cms Maya James Dude Junior 0 62.11 6
Completed Class 3 - 50cms Jj milner Cupcake Junior 4 (C) 54.76
Completed Class 3 - 50cms Jj milner Barney Junior 4 59.38
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Completed Class 3 - 50cms Lily Madders Lady Mae Junior 4(R) 62.07
Completed Class 3 - 50cms olivia whiting royalcrestofdreams Junior E(RF)

Completed Class 4 - 60cms Charlotte Lees Lady Sydney Junior 0 33.9 1
Completed Class 4 - 60cms Macy Stokes Kalmara What a Surprise Junior 0 41.56 2
Completed Class 4 - 60cms Lily Madders Lady Mae Junior 0 42.2 3
Completed Class 4 - 60cms Lucy Welch Sir Puzzle Pants Junior 0 43.7 4
Completed Class 4 - 60cms Paddy Murfit Auntie Nellie Junior 0 52.78 5
Completed Class 4 - 60cms Jemima Gautier Flynn Junior 0 58.08 6
Completed Class 4 - 60cms Lillie Stanley Colly Junior 4 54.98
Completed Class 4 - 60cms olivia whiting cheeky charlie Junior 8 48.18

Completed Class 4 - 60cms Chris crane Bonnie Senior 0 36.3 1
Completed Class 4 - 60cms Shelley Brydon-Mason Happigolucki Senior 0 38.69 2
Completed Class 4 - 60cms Kate Davies Ianto Senior 0 50.94 3
Completed Class 4 - 60cms Edward Davies-Simpson Scallywag Senior 0 54.38 4
Completed Class 4 - 60cms Sophie Welch Mello Moments Senior 4(R) 46.73 5
Completed Class 4 - 60cms Kierra-Niasha Williams Mockbegger The Colt Senior E

Completed Class 5 - 65cms Charlotte Lees Lady Sydney Junior 4 30.6 1
Completed Class 5 - 65cms Harry Mulhearn Rambo Junior 4 35.71 2
Completed Class 5 - 65cms Tallis Byat William Junior 4 35.81 3
Completed Class 5 - 65cms Jemima Gautier Flynn Junior 4 51.78 4
Completed Class 5 - 65cms Paddy Murfit Auntie Nellie Junior 20 44.03 5
Completed Class 5 - 65cms Esther Griffiths Cruellie DeVille Junior E
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Completed Class 5 - 65cms Macy Stokes Kalmara What a Surprise Junior EOC 37.75

Completed Class 5 - 65cms Kate Davies Ianto Senior 0 40.31 1
Completed Class 5 - 65cms Shelley Brydon-Mason Happigolucki Senior 0 42.46 2
Completed Class 5 - 65cms Chris crane Bonnie Senior 4 41.24 3
Completed Class 5 - 65cms Fiona Heath Dolly the Unicorn Senior 4 49.84 4
Completed Class 5 - 65cms Edward Davies-Simpson Scallywag Senior 4 53.51 5

Completed Class 6 - 75cms Harry Mulhearn Rambo Junior 0 38.25 1
Completed Class 6 - 75cms Tallis Byat William Junior 0 38.76 2
Completed Class 6 - 75cms Isla McCowan Sox Junior 8 49.85 3
Completed Class 6 - 75cms Freya Jordi Cora Junior 8 52.2 4

£2 to pay Class 6 - 75cms Annabelle Gardner Chilli Senior 0 41.6 1
Completed Class 6 - 75cms Anna Welland Little Mo Senior 0 44.51 2
Completed Class 6 - 75cms Sarah Wilford O Fon Frisco Senior 0 49 3
Completed Class 6 - 75cms Ruth Minton Gracie Senior 4 (R) 44.13 4

On hold Class 7 - 85cms Katie McCreath Ronnie Senior 0 40.2 1
Completed Class 7 - 85cms Kelly driver Wilton Senior 0 51.6 2
Completed Class 7 - 85cms Ruth Minton Gracie Senior 4 42.38 3
Completed Class 7 - 85cms Anna Welland Little Mo Senior 4 46.76 4
On hold Class 7 - 85cms Alyssa wright Murphy Senior 4 (R) 46.88 5
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Completed Class 7 - 85cms Isla McCowan Sox Junior 4 48.2 6
Completed Class 7 - 85cms Charlotte Galbraith Calluna Cheeny Senior 4 55.36 7
Completed Class 7 - 85cms Maddison Larkins Oren Senior 8 62.23 8
Completed Class 7 - 85cms Emma Parry Moonlit Tempest Senior 12 42.71
Completed Class 7 - 85cms Fiona parker Warrenhouse sunset Senior 12 48.73
Completed Class 7 - 85cms Danni NICHOLSON Shout Hit Out Senior

On hold Class 8 - 95cms Alyssa wright Murphy Senior 4 41.5 1
Completed Class 8 - 95cms Kelly driver Wilton Senior 8 52.72 2
Completed Class 8 - 95cms Emma Parry Moonlit Tempest Senior 12 43.73 3
Completed Class 8 - 95cms Maddison Larkins Oren Senior 12 56.63 4
Completed Class 8 - 95cms Fiona Parker Warrenhouse Sunset Senior 20 50.7 5
Completed Class 8 - 95cms Charlotte Galbraith Calluna Cheeny Senior WD
Completed Class 8 - 95cms Danni Nicholson Shout Hit Out Senior
Completed Class 8 - 95cms liv Nicholson jack Junior

Completed Class 9 - 105cms liv nicholson jack Junior

76
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Class Rider Horse Section Faults Time Placing
Class 1 - 30cms Edison Williams Breeze Junior 0 70.31 1
Class 1 - 30cms Martha Ellis Charlie Junior 0 85.88 2
Class 1 - 30cms Evie Allen Spirit LR 0 66.78 1

Class 2 - 40cms Emelia Allen Barry Junior 0 40.80 1
Class 2 - 40cms olivia whiting royalcrestofdreams Junior 0 41.88 2
Class 2 - 40cms Edison Williams Breeze Junior 0 49.63 3
Class 2 - 40cms Jj milner Cupcake Junior 0 50.00 4
Class 2 - 40cms Jj milner Barney Junior 0 66.25 5
Class 2 - 40cms Martha Ellis Charlie Junior 0 77.16 6
Class 2 - 40cms Holly Blacknell Ellie Mae Junior 4 42.05 7

Class 3 - 50cms Sophie Welch Mello Moments Senior 4(R) 45.63 1
Class 3 - 50cms Alicia Stanton Bouncer Senior 16 50.11 2

Class 3 - 50cms Emelia Allen Barry Junior 0 42.43 1
Class 3 - 50cms Maya Holzgartner Poppy Junior 0 44.10 2
Class 3 - 50cms Holly Blacknell Ellie Mae Junior 0 44.60 3
Class 3 - 50cms Lillie Stanley Colly Junior 0 56.41 4
Class 3 - 50cms Amelie Holzgartner Johnson Junior 0 57.71 5
Class 3 - 50cms Maya James Dude Junior 0 62.11 6
Class 3 - 50cms Jj milner Cupcake Junior 4 (C) 54.76
Class 3 - 50cms Jj milner Barney Junior 4 59.38
Class 3 - 50cms Lily Madders Lady Mae Junior 4(R) 62.07
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Class 3 - 50cms olivia whiting royalcrestofdreams Junior E(RF)

Class 4 - 60cms Charlotte Lees Lady Sydney Junior 0 33.9 1
Class 4 - 60cms Macy Stokes Kalmara What a Surprise Junior 0 41.56 2
Class 4 - 60cms Lily Madders Lady Mae Junior 0 42.2 3
Class 4 - 60cms Lucy Welch Sir Puzzle Pants Junior 0 43.7 4
Class 4 - 60cms Paddy Murfit Auntie Nellie Junior 0 52.78 5
Class 4 - 60cms Jemima Gautier Flynn Junior 0 58.08 6
Class 4 - 60cms Lillie Stanley Colly Junior 4 54.98
Class 4 - 60cms olivia whiting cheeky charlie Junior 8 48.18

Class 4 - 60cms Chris crane Bonnie Senior 0 36.3 1
Class 4 - 60cms Shelley Brydon-Mason Happigolucki Senior 0 38.69 2
Class 4 - 60cms Kate Davies Ianto Senior 0 50.94 3
Class 4 - 60cms Edward Davies-Simpson Scallywag Senior 0 54.38 4
Class 4 - 60cms Sophie Welch Mello Moments Senior 4(R) 46.73 5
Class 4 - 60cms Kierra-Niasha Williams Mockbegger The Colt Senior E

Class 5 - 65cms Charlotte Lees Lady Sydney Junior 4 30.6 1
Class 5 - 65cms Harry Mulhearn Rambo Junior 4 35.71 2
Class 5 - 65cms Tallis Byat William Junior 4 35.81 3
Class 5 - 65cms Jemima Gautier Flynn Junior 4 51.78 4
Class 5 - 65cms Paddy Murfit Auntie Nellie Junior 20 44.03 5
Class 5 - 65cms Esther Griffiths Cruellie DeVille Junior E
Class 5 - 65cms Macy Stokes Kalmara What a Surprise Junior EOC 37.75
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Class 5 - 65cms Kate Davies Ianto Senior 0 40.31 1
Class 5 - 65cms Shelley Brydon-Mason Happigolucki Senior 0 42.46 2
Class 5 - 65cms Chris crane Bonnie Senior 4 41.24 3
Class 5 - 65cms Fiona Heath Dolly the Unicorn Senior 4 49.84 4
Class 5 - 65cms Edward Davies-Simpson Scallywag Senior 4 53.51 5

Class 6 - 75cms Harry Mulhearn Rambo Junior 0 38.25 1
Class 6 - 75cms Tallis Byat William Junior 0 38.76 2
Class 6 - 75cms Isla McCowan Sox Junior 8 49.85 3
Class 6 - 75cms Freya Jordi Cora Junior 8 52.2 4

Class 6 - 75cms Annabelle Gardner Chilli Senior 0 41.6 1
Class 6 - 75cms Anna Welland Little Mo Senior 0 44.51 2
Class 6 - 75cms Sarah Wilford O Fon Frisco Senior 0 49 3
Class 6 - 75cms Ruth Minton Gracie Senior 4 (R) 44.13 4

Class 7 - 85cms Katie McCreath Ronnie 0 40.2 1
Class 7 - 85cms Kelly driver Wilton 0 51.6 2
Class 7 - 85cms Ruth Minton Gracie 4 42.38 3
Class 7 - 85cms Anna Welland Little Mo 4 46.76 4
Class 7 - 85cms Alyssa wright Murphy 4 (R) 46.88 5
Class 7 - 85cms Isla McCowan Sox 4 48.2 6
Class 7 - 85cms Charlotte Galbraith Calluna Cheeny 4 55.36 7
Class 7 - 85cms Maddison Larkins Oren 8 62.23 8
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Class 7 - 85cms Emma Parry Moonlit Tempest 12 42.71
Class 7 - 85cms Fiona parker Warrenhouse sunset 12 48.73
Class 7 - 85cms Danni NICHOLSON Shout Hit Out

Class 8 - 95cms Alyssa wright Murphy 4 41.5 1
Class 8 - 95cms Kelly driver Wilton 8 52.72 2
Class 8 - 95cms Emma Parry Moonlit Tempest 12 43.73 3
Class 8 - 95cms Maddison Larkins Oren 12 56.63 4
Class 8 - 95cms Fiona Parker Warrenhouse Sunset 20 50.7 5
Class 8 - 95cms Charlotte Galbraith Calluna Cheeny WD
Class 8 - 95cms Danni Nicholson Shout Hit Out
Class 8 - 95cms liv Nicholson jack

Class 9 - 105cms liv nicholson jack
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